DU
AL
 F
U
EL
 B
O
IL

zeroridge
Zeroridge Biomass Ed 17A
Boiler pricing Order code £ ex VAT PG Page
TDA Thermodual 15 SHT2011 11,170.00
40
TDA Thermodual 25 SHT2012 11,170.00
TDA Thermodual 30 SHT2013 12,670.00
TDA Thermodual 40 SHT2014 12,670.00
Touch screen option
Touch Screen
Surcharge with new boiler purchase instead of standard controller
Suffix T

based on current outdoor temperatures, ensuring comfort levels while saving energy. This provides safe hygienic domestic hot water
from a new or existing hot water cylinder.
Uniko Solar Thermal Pack Order code £ ex VAT PG
Uniko Biomass Package - 4.04m2 gross area, 2 Uniko flat plate collectors, pump station, 24 litre
expansion vessel, connection kit, sensor, mixing thermostat, glycol (20 litres) ST3001 1,938.00 24
Options
The Solar Thermal Pack comes complete and ready to install excluding pipework. The installation is straight forward and offers the
benefit of free energy during the summer. Suitable hot water cylinder with thermal solar coil required.
Mounting options
On-roof, parallel Flat roof, 45 In-roof mounting
DU
AL
 F
U
EL
 B
O
IL
ER
S
C
C10
zeroridge
Zeroridge Biomass Ed 17A
Manual fill 170 litre hopper Order code £ ex VAT
Manual fill 170 litre hopper (80kg of pellets) SHT4102 645.00
Manual fill 200 litre hopper Order code £ ex VAT
Manual fill 200 litre hopper (120kg of pellets) SHT4101 1,269.00
Manual fill fabric hopper Order code £ ex VAT
Manual fill 500 litre hopper PS306 997.00
Vario flexible auger pack Order code £ ex VAT
Vario flexible auger starter kit SHT4108 1,328.00
Fixed auger extension - 1 m SHT4110 238.00
Total 1,566.00
Sack silo pack Order code £ ex VAT
170 litre intermediate hopper SHT4102 645.00
Visionconvey air for sack silo SHT4107 1,025.00
Pellet hose set 25 m including mounts SHT4114 214.00
Euroheat fabric silo 1.95 x 1.95 x 1.8-2.15 - 2.9t PS201T 2,144.00
Total 4,028.00
Pellet probe triple pack Order code £ ex VAT
170 litre intermediate hopper SHT4102 645.00
Visionconvey air for suction probes SHT4107 1,025.00
Manual switching unit with 3 suction probes SHT4111 502.00
Pellet hose set 25 m including mounts SHT4114 214.00
Total 2,386.00
Visionconvey auger pack Order code £ ex VAT
170 litre intermediate hopper SHT4102 645.00
Visionconvey air auger starter kit SHT4105 1,835.00
Fixed auger extension - 1 m SHT4110 238.00
Pellet hose set 25 m including mounts SHT4114 214.00
Total 2,932.00
TDA Thermodual options
Equipment prices and order codes